

May 30, 2017 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd.

Recruit concludes Official Partnership Agreement for the Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020

Today, Recruit Holdings Co., Ltd. (head office: Chiyoda Ward, Tokyo; President and CEO: Masumi Minegishi) concluded an agreement with the Tokyo Organising Committee of the Olympic and Paralympic Games (President: Yoshiro Mori) to become an Official Partner for Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 (hereafter "Tokyo 2020 Games") in the category of Human Resources and Online Study and Learning Services. The term of the agreement will run until December 31, 2020.

Recruit Holdings Co., Ltd. will support the efforts of the Japan Olympic and Paralympic teams, and contribute to the success of the Tokyo 2020 Games as a partner in the category of Human Resources and Online Study and Learning Services.



Tokyo 2020 Official Partner
(Human Resources and Online Study and Learning Services)

■ About the Official Partnership Agreement

Through this official partnership agreement in the category of Human Resources and Online Study and Learning Services, we look forward to deploying the wealth of experience and expertise we have accumulated in the fields of human resources and education to contribute to the success of the Tokyo 2020 Games. We are particularly proud of our past achievements in the areas of recruitment, management, training, and education of operating staff.

In addition to supporting the successful delivery of the Tokyo 2020 Games, through our business activities, we will also contribute to resolving a variety of social issues. To that end, we will analyze society in an attempt to grasp a complete picture of the tasks at hand, contemplate what we as a company can do, work towards innovations that create new value, and contribute to a brighter and more fulfilling society in which everyone can live life to the fullest.



■ Agreement outline

Agreement program	Tokyo 2020 Sponsorship Program
Agreement details	Official partner (Human Resources and Online Study and Learning Services) Through the Tokyo 2020 Sponsorship Program, the Partner will promote the Olympic and Paralympic movement, support the Japan Olympic and Paralympic teams, and contribute to the success of Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 by using official designations, trademarks and services.
Agreement period	Date of agreement conclusion-December 31st, 2020
Coverage	Sponsored Games > Games of the XXXII Olympiad (Tokyo 2020) The Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games Japan Olympic and Paralympic teams > The XXIII Olympic Winter Games (PyeongChang 2018) The PyeongChang 2018 Paralympic Winter Games The Third Summer Youth Olympic Games (Buenos Aires 2018) The Third Winter Youth Olympic Games (Lausanne 2020) The Games of the XXXII Olympiad (Tokyo 2020) The Tokyo 2020 Summer Paralympic Games
Teritory	Within Japan

Inquiries

http://www.recruit-rgf.com/support/

